
Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Trofei

Fumagalli

Rizzato

Corbani

Antonucci

Dalla Costa

Ronzani

Agnello

Conti

Cassetti

Cadeo

Magagnoli

Sozzi

Alessandro

Massimiliano

Roberto

Giannino

Ettore

Silvano

Claudio

Simone

Alberto

Gianluca

Stefano

Giorgio

Fabrizio

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

3.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1½

1 - 2½

1 - 3

3 - 1

2 - 2

2 - 2

2½- 2

4 - 1

2 - 3

2½- 2½

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 3

1 - 3

3 - 1

2 - 2

2 - 2

3 - 2

4 - 1

2 - 3

2 - 2

78

78

67

76

73

83

67

63

58

76

75

65

74

85,795

85,680

73,400

83,800

80,245

91,100

73,605

69,420

63,790

83,420

82,745

71,740

81,535

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Naldi

Notari

Arzuffi

Malonni

Zardoni

Conti

Ciulla

Pagani

Soldo

Marsico

Provenza

Busletta

Parachini

Paolo

Manuel

Stefano

Sergio

Christian

Lorenzo

Maurizio

Davide

Nicolas

Salvatore

Rosario luigi

Danilo

Massimo

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

5.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

6.5

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

4 - 1½

5 - 1

1 - 5

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

4 - 2½

3½- 3

5 - 2

2 - 5

5 - 2½

3 - 4½

3½- 4

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

4 - 1

5 - 1

1 - 5

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

4 - 2

4 - 3

5 - 2

2 - 5

5 - 3

3 - 5

3 - 4

65

41

40

66

64

59

59

59

44

36

59

58

68

71,880

44,720

44,260

72,310

70,285

65,000

65,240

64,550

47,885

39,775

64,795

63,540

74,745

2

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

2

2

1

N.P.

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

Carlomagno

Alioli

Doria

Contini

Merotto

Giunta

Barcheri

Raineri

Totti

Ceccato

Aa

Piana

Giuseppe

Alessandro

Nello

Tiziano

Fabrizio

Stefano

Fabio

Paolo

Matteo

Federico

Aa

Gianni battis

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Fantasmi

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.5

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

5 - 3

3 - 5

3 - 5

4 - 4

4 - 4

5 - 4

4½- 4½

4½- 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

5 - 3

3 - 5

3 - 5

4 - 4

4 - 4

5 - 4

4 - 4

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

64

60

52

53

44

46

50

44

52

24

0

0

70,355

66,050

57,245

58,290

48,500

50,310

55,020

48,310

57,355

26,390

0

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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